Alle im Wettkampf erspielten Ergebnisse tber 450 Holz

Mittelwerte
Maxima

Datum

15.09.2007
13.10.2007
10.11.2007
10.11.2007
12.01.2008
13.01.2008
13.01.2008
10.02.2008
24.02.2008
06.04.2008
06.04.2008
13.09.2008
20.09.2008
20.09.2008
20.09.2008
26.10.2008
01.11.2008
08.11.2008
13.12.2008
10.01.2009
10.01.2009
10.01.2009
18.01.2009
31.01.2009
12.09.2009
12.09.2009
12.09.2009
19.09.2009
26.09.2009
18.10.2009
07.11.2009
28.11.2009
28.11.2009
29.11.2009
05.12.2009
16.01.2010
06.02.2010
06.03.2010
06.03.2010
06.03.2010
27.03.2010
11.09.2010
11.09.2010
11.09.2010
25.09.2010
14.11.2010
20.11.2010
15.01.2011
22.01.2010

Ort

Weil
Eschbach
Weil

Weil

Weil
Holzlebruck
Holzlebruck
Waldkirch
Eschbach
Onsbach
Onsbach
Oflingen
Weil
Immendingen
Weil
Onsbach
Oflingen
Tuttlingen
Neuenburg
Neuenburg
Neuenburg
Neuenburg
Holzlebruck
Oflingen
Tuttlingen
Oflingen
Oflingen
Neuenburg
Oflingen
Onsbach
Eschbach
Oflingen
Weil

Weil
Oflingen
Weil
Oflingen
Oflingen
Neuenburg
Oflingen
Oflingen
Freiburg
Freiburg
Oflingen
Oflingen
Freiburg
Neuenburg
Weil
Oflingen

Name

Werner Traichel
Manuel Perinetti
Henry Welte
Florian Reif

Henry Welte
Nicole Stippkugel
Barbara Jahn
Annette Paulus
Christoph Dylowski
Nicole Stippkugel
Sandra Beischer
Jutta Richter

Gesa Ziffle

Nicole Stippkugel
Mandy Havliczek
Monika Lehmann
Werner Hauert
Nicole Stippkugel
Gesa Ziffle

Ernst Mohr
Christoph Dylowski
Werner Hauert
Monika Lehmann
Ernst Mohr

Jutta Richter
Gerhard Kupries
Christoph Dylowski
Christoph Dylowski
Ernst Mohr
Annette Paulus
Gunther Schliischen
Barbara Jahn
Marco Benkarth
Christoph Dylowski
Christoph Dylowski
Walter Traichel
Siegfried Eichin
Ernst Mohr

Gesa Ziiffle
Werner Hauert
Ernst Mohr

llse WalRmer
Sandra Beischer
Siegfried Eichin
Kevin Eichin

llse WalRmer
Marco Benkarth
Gerhard Kupries
Kevin Eichin

305,1
327,0

Volle
318
320
297
303
327
305
310
290
302
306
301
306
316
295
314
313
302
301
309
308
290
296
315
317
292
298
297
298
308
308
298
294
305
312
298
314
312
303
297
292
303
298
307
298
302
293
296
325
305

154,9
186,0

Abraumen
170
167
166
151
133
151
150
162
149
159
164
144
143
161
137
153
148
151
147
157
167
157
143
140
160
157
153
157
151
146
161
160
146
165
158
155
166
150
157
167
149
153
147
180
149
158
163
161
170

SG Oflingen-Schopfheim
4.4 364,2
9,0 488,0

Fehler Gesamt

3 488

487

463

454

460

456

460

452

451

465

465

450

459

456

451

466

450

452

456

465

457

453

458

457

452

455

450

455

459

454

459

454

451

477

456

469

478

453

454

459

452

451

454

478

451

451

459

486

475
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26.02.2011
12.03.2011
20.03.2011
20.03.2011
17.09.2011
24.09.2011
16.10.2011
22.10.2011
22.10.2011
23.11.2011
04.12.2011
04.12.2011
22.01.2012
28.01.2012
28.01.2012
26.02.2012
29.09.2012
14.10.2012
20.10.2012
04.11.2012
01.12.2012
01.12.2012
15.12.2012
15.12.2012
16.12.2012
02.02.2013
03.03.2013

Oflingen
Minstertal
Waldkirch
Waldkirch
Weil
Hufingen
Onsbach
Oflingen

Immendingen

Neuenburg
Freiburg
Freiburg
Villingen
Oflingen
Oflingen
Spaichingen
Eschbach
Villingen
Oflingen
Freiburg
Oflingen
Oflingen
Oflingen
Oflingen
Freiburg
Oflingen
Weil

Siegfried Eichin
Manuel Perinetti
Monika Lehmann
Gesa Zlffle
Gerhard Kupries
Sandra Beischer
Sandra Beischer
Kevin Eichin
Sandra Beischer
Gerhard Kupries
Sandra Beischer
Annette Paulus
Annette Paulus
Matthias Feier
Gerhard Kupries
Monika Lehmann
Marco Benkarth
Annette Paulus
Sandra Beischer
Sandra Beischer
Marco Benkarth
Siegfried Eichin
Sandra Beischer
Annette Paulus
Marco Benkarth
Ellen Feier
Siegfried Eichin

299
316
307
309
304
297
314
281
298
305
308
303
295
301
319
302
326
316
299
319
320
312
280
315
306
312
309

159
140
150
141
156
169
160
186
158
150
142
162
158
151
146
170
158
158
175
143
130
151
170
148
148
143
143
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458
456
457
450
460
466
474
467
456
455
450
465
453
452
465
472
484
474
474
462
450
463
450
463
454
455
452



